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2023/24 23rd round, Match #161
Friday, 12.04.2024, 12:00, , Trostyanets. 21°C.

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

1 : 1

«Nyva» Vinnytsia

1 Osadchuk Anton
99 Kovalenko Maksym
17 Taranushych Vadym
33
88 Andritsa Artem
8 Hezelo Yurii
9 Slipukhin Andrii (C)
30 Duvniak Ihor
10 Prodanov Yevhen
36 Strochynskyi Danyil
87 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo

Substitutes
31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
23 Zoria Roman
2 Myziuk Yurii
22
19
7 Koshkin Mykyta
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav
78 Shapoval Vladyslav

Coach
Shapovalov Valerii

25 Zakharchuk Roman
19 Melnyk Daniil
3 Lototskyi Borys
23 Boriachuk Oleksandr (C)
63 Vlasenko Anton
77 Hrachov Volodymyr
13 Yevtikhov Oleksandr
22 Varianyk Vitalii
11 Strashkevych Vadym
16
10 Zahorulko Artur

Substitutes
35
6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen
44
29 Petlenko Artur
9 Kobtsov Danil
21 Panasiuk Vadym
99
70 Shvets Oleksii

Coach
Yaroshenko Yurii

Referee:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Medianyk Mykola
4th Official:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
Referee Observer:
Lutsenko Oleksandr
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, 2023/24, 23rd round, Match #161
Friday, 12.04.2024, 12:00, , Trostyanets. 21°C.

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets 1 : 1 «Nyva» Vinnytsia
16' 10 Zahorulko Artur

22' 13 Yevtikhov Oleksandr

10 Prodanov Yevhen 23'

88 Andritsa Artem 35'

46' 22 Varianyk Vitalii
29 Petlenko Artur

87 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav 46'

10 Prodanov Yevhen 50'

57' 23 Boriachuk Oleksandr
6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen

57' 16 
44 

62' 13 Yevtikhov Oleksandr
9 Kobtsov Danil

62' 11 Strashkevych Vadym
70 Shvets Oleksii

36 Strochynskyi Danyil
78 Shapoval Vladyslav 67'

78' 6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen

30 Duvniak Ihor
22 89'
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